iblluk

Paint putty knife 120mm cork handle

Brand
Manufacturer
Weight

4. Product Code
R

-

EAN
SKU
IBBID
Product specification
Manufacturer ZPH ZOLWRO-BAUMEISTER Unit
Brand olejnik jl professional EAN

Paint putty knife 1720mm cork handle

OLEJNIK JL PROFESSIONAL

0.13 kg

124012-K

5905629037985

000857

10257

pcs

5905629037985
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